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Etapa Jequié 2016

~corribA  Regsyltado Geral 10 Km - Aberto Masculino
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LEANDRO SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ADALBERTO DE JESUS SANTOS
ELIVALDO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
TIAGO PEREIRA SANTOS

RODINEY SANTOS DO AMOR DIVINO
ANDERSON CRISTIANO FONSECA

JOSE LOUZADA ANDRADE

VICTOR SILVA BENETTI

HUGO EDUARDO OLIVEIRA MUNIZ
RENILDO JULIANO DOS SANTOS
ADILSON NARDE DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO FABIANO GOMES CARDOSO
MAURICIO DIAS DANTAS DE MIRANDA
VITOR TADEU NASCIMENTO SANTOS
ADEILSON LIMA NOVAIS

JONATHAS MACEDO EVANGELISTA
ISMAEL LUCAS QUEIROZ SENA

ITALO OLIVEIRA SAMPAIO

CECILIANO LIMA ROCHA

ELIO ALVES MIRANDA

NUMERO
37
202
203
113
167
242
143
54
219
172
140
112

125
222

215
138
71
63

ANTONIO ALCYONE OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA JUNI 44

RAIMUNDO SANTOS PORTUGAL
ZEZITO BARRETO NETO

ARY VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL HERMENDES C. DE M. ELOY
VALDINEI SANTOS DE SOUZA
GILBERTO DA SILVA MENDES
GUSTAVO FLORES GOMES
EDISIO FERREIRA DA SOLIDADE
ARISTON GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
DEMOCLITO BITENCOURT NETO
JURACI SILVA SANTOS

dominesn 4 de setemhro de 2016

149

33
130

95
87
218
29
32
117

CATEGORIA
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO
10KABERTO

TEMPO

00:37:15
00:38:09
00:38:49
00:40:01
00:41:25
00:41:44
00:44:14
00:45:40
00:45:53
00:46:43
00:46:59
00:47:57
00:49:24
00:49:29
00:50:05
00:50:24
00:53:09
00:53:14
00:53:19
00:54:04
00:54:07
00:54:10
00:54:51
00:55:49
00:57:15
00:57:25
00:57:42
00:58:32
01:03:37
01:06:30
01:13:15
01:14:30
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